-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

C2 Shares held by
Employee Trusts

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

 Total (A+B+C)
11

22,10,00
0

- -
22,10,00

0
100.00

22,10,00
0

100.00 -- -- -- - -- --
22,10,0

00
Note:

• As on the date of this Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote
• Face value of ₹ 10 each
• PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Shares on the Stock Exchange.
• Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the

Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE Limited before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

63

13. The share holding pattern of our Promoters, Promoter Group and Public before and after the Issue is set forth
below:

Provided below are details of Equity Shares held by our Promoters and Promoter Group as of the date of this Prospectus:

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue*
Number of Shares
(Face Value of ₹ 10

each)

Percentage (%)
holding

Number of
Shares

(Face Value of ₹

10 each)

Percentage (%)
holding

Promoters (A)
Sandip Raha 18,44,180 83.45% 18,44,180 58.35%
Mousumi Raha 1,32,600 6.00% 1,32,600 4.20%
Total (A) 19,76,780 89.45% 19,76,780 62.55%

Promoter Group (B)
Debadrita Raha 88,400 4.00% 88,400 2.80%
Dibyava Raha 52,000 2.35% 52,000 1.65%
Total (B) 1,40,400 6.35% 1,40,400 4.44%

Public (C)
Suman Kumar Paul 30,940 1.40% 30,940 0.98%
Sukanta Das 11,050 0.50% 11,050 0.35%
Debkumar Ghosh 2,210 0.10% 2,210 0.07%
Raya Taron 13,260 0.60% 13,260 0.42%
Kusal Bhowmick 4,420 0.20% 4,420 0.14%
Prasun Ghosh 17,680 0.80% 17,680 0.56%
Santanu Banerjee 13,260 0.60% 13,260 0.42%
Total (C) 92,820 4.20% 92,820 2.94%

Total (A+B+C) 22,10,000 100.00% 22,10,000 69.93%
*Subject to finalization of Basis of Allotment

14. Except as mentioned below, none of our Key Management Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company as on
the date of filing of this Prospectus:

Name of the Key Managerial Personnel No. of Equity Shares
 (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)

Percentage of Pre-Issue Paid
up Share Capital share

capital (%)
Sandip Raha 18,44,180 83.45%
Mousumi Raha 1,32,600 6.00%
Suman Kumar Paul 30,940 1.40%
Prasun Ghosh 17,680 0.80%

Total 20,25,400 91.65%

15. Particulars of the shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up capital of our Company as on the date of this